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1.068

ESV Union Hirschegg II
ESV Kainach

63

ESV Afling I - WikoTech
ESV Meran Lankowitz

54
54
53
42
41

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Union Edelschrott I

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott I Pause

ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz I

95
90

1.728
1.634

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Kainach
ESV Union Hirschegg II

ESV Afling I - WikoTech
Zwangspause
ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Köflach Stadt

ESV Salla ESV Piberstein
ESV Union Edelschrott II AESV Unterpichling 5

wird nachgetragen
7

ESV Rosental ESV Bärnbach 9 3
ESV Gradenberg 5 7

ESV Bärnbach 41 682

ESV Gradenberg 68 1.063
ESV Salla 786

erstellt von wakoe

43

08.05.2023

953

#DIV/0!

691

ESV Afling II - Autojumper Pause

ESV Piberstein
43

ESV Union Edelschrott II 74 1.107
AESV Unterpichling 74

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2022/2023
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 13

665
Zwangspause

1.088
865

610

0

0
12
12

39

0

ESV Meran Lankowitz

1.087
ESV Union Hirschegg I 69 947

ESV Union Hirschegg I

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Rosental 112 1.636
ESV Afling II - Autojumper 76 1.198


